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piijmeni,jméno
POKORNY Richard
JUNGMANN Ales
MICHALIK Michal
DITRICH Jan
SVOBODA David
AMBROZ Matyas
SEBESTA Marek
PITRA Pavel
SEDIVY Jan
SEIDL Julian
CAPALINI Libor
KARASEK Libor
CAPEK Martin
POLIVKA Ondrej
SOCHOR Frantisek
FABER Marcel
KUBEC Zdenek
DVORAK Martin
KASPAR Daniel
KRUPAR Petr
TRCKA Roman
BOKES Tomas
KAIZER Michal
HAVEL Radek
HERDA Jan
DANA Petr
COUFAL Martin
ZYKA Martin
SKROVNY Petr
CIPAR Stefan
KNAP Ladislav
SNOPEK Miroslav
BERKA Adam
HOFMAN David
KRMASEK Ondrej
SEKO Darius
STRAJT Jiti
KOVARIK Tomas
STRAKA Tomas
HORT Ondre;j
GEJMOVSKY Alexander
CHALOUPKA Ales
JAKUBICEK Jan
COUFAL Zdenek
DOSTAL Jan
KOURIL Jan
HANOUSEK Jiri
KUF Jan

DUSEK Simon
KOSC Ivan

klub

HUMAN.
SC PRAHA
D.PRAHA
UH.HRAD.
D.PRAHA

USK

SC PRAHA

SC PRAHA

PISEK

DEJVICE

D.PRAHA
UH.HRAD.

SC PRAHA
D.PRAHA

USK

LIBER.

SC PRAHA
D.PRAHA

S-PLZEN

K.VARY
D.OLOMOUC

BSK MARTINENGO
SC PRAHA
HUMAN.

USK

USK

BELA P.BEZDEZ.
USK

PLZEN

BSK MARTINENGO
LIBER.

UH.HRAD.

BSK MARTINENGO
USK

PLZEN

KS DUBNICA
D.OLOMOUC

USK

SC PRAHA

VRSOV.

BSK MARTINENGO
SC PRAHA
D.PRAHA

SC PRAHA
HUMAN.
UH.HRAD.
EKONOM
D.PRAHA

DEJVICE

UK BRATISLAVA

vit/zap index

1,000 18
1,000 16
1,000 15
1,000 14
1,000 13
0,833 17
0,833 16
0,833 15
0,833 14
0,833 14
0,833 13
0,833 13
0,833 13
0,833 12
0,833 11
0,833 11
0,833 10
0,833 8
0,833 7
0,833 6
0,833 2
0,667 10
0,667 8
0,667 8
0,667 8
0,667 7
0,667 6
0,667 6
0,667 5
0,667 5
0,667 5
0,667 5
0,667 5
0,667 4
0,667 4
0,667 4
0,667 3
0,600 5
0,600 4
0,600 -3
0,500 6
0,500 6
0,500 5
0,500 5
0,500 3
0,500 1
0,500 1
0,500 1
0,500 0
0,500 -2

7D

30
30
30
29
25
28
28
29
29
29
29
29
27
29
29
26
27
26
26
27
25
26
27
26
26
26
25
24
28
25
25
25
22
25
25
24
24
19
19
18
25
24
25
24
23
24
23
23
23
21

skupina
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poft.
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
63
63
66
67
68
69
70
71
71
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
90
92
93
94
94
96
97

pfijmeni,jméno

HEIDINGSFELD Marek

TURKOTT Michal
ADAMOVIC Tomas
HORACEK Michal
KOPLIK Dan
KRAUT Tomas
TYLECEK Libor
BAJER lJiri
JINDRA Jan
GENZER lJiri
FOLDES Tomas
MYSKA Martin
DOSTAL Vaclav
SERATOVSKY lJiri
SETNICKY Ladislav
HOYER Martin
KRAJSA Tomas
VUITECH Jan
MATELA Radek
HRUDKA Bohumil
PRYL Dobromil
VRABEL Tomas
STOCEK Jan
HOLY Pavel
STRIBRNY Filip
ZASCHKE Pavel
BODO Jiri

CIMPA Miroslav
DOUBEK Jiii
VESELSKY Karel
HROCH Karel
STRITEZSKY Petr
PERLIK Vaclav
MAKOVEC Ondrej
CIMLER Cestmir
HOLEK Petr
JANCIK Radek
PROCHAZKA Jan
BALKO JUN. Stefan
KINDL David
LAPCIK Jiri
SZMEK Marek
VALKOVIC Martin
BALKO Stefan
HANOUSEK Jaroslav
HRUDKA Jakub
LNENICKA Petr
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klub

D.OLOMOUC
SC PRAHA
DEJVICE
MOPE PRAHA
SC PRAHA
DEJVICE
EKONOM
D.OLOMOUC
MOPE PRAHA
EKONOM
D.OLOMOUC
K.VARY
HUMAN.
K.VARY
BSK MARTINENGO
SC PRAHA
LITOM.

USK
H.KRALOVE
MOPE PRAHA
VRSOV.
B.BYSTRICA
USK
D.PRAHA

SC PRAHA
TEPLICE
LITOM.
S-PLZEN
VRSOV.
VRSOV.
H.KRALOVE
EKONOM
HUMAN.
HUMAN.
USK
K.VARY
D.OLOMOUC
BANIK
TEPLICE
D.PRAHA
DEJVICE

SC BYSTRIC
SC PRAHA
LITOM.
VRSOV.
D.PRAHA
BRNO

vit/zdp index

0,500 -2
0,500 -3
0,500 -4
0,500 -4
0,333 2
0,333 0
0,333 -1
0,333 -2
0,333 -2
0,333 -2
0,333 -3
0,333 -3
0,333 -3
0,333 -3
0,333 -3
0,333 -3
0,333 -5
0,333 -5
0,333 -5
0,333 -7
0,333 -7
0,333 -7
0,333 -8
0,333 -9
0,333 -9
0,333 -10
0,333 -10
0,333 -10
0,333 -10
0,333 -11
0,333 -15
0,200 -7
0,167 -8
0,167 -8
0,167 -9
0,167 -9
0,167 -14
0,167 -14
0,167 -14
0,167 -16
0,167 -16
0,000 -12
0,000 -15
0,000 -16
0,000 -16
0,000 21
0,000 -24

7D

20
24
22
20
24
23
23
23
22
21
24
22
21
21
21
20
22
20
19
20
17
17
17
17
16
18
17
16
14
17
13
17
20
18
20
18
15
14
13
13
13
13
15
14
14
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